
PRASARBHARATI
INDIA'S PUBLICSERVICEBROADCASTER

OFFICEOF THEEXECUTIVEENGINEER(ELECT)
CIVIL CONSTRUCTIONWING: ALL INDIA RADIO

DOORDARSHAN BHAVAN(5TH FLOOR): GOLF GREEN
KOLKATA- 700 095.

Phone/Fax: 033-29712070
033-24235997

E-mail: eeekol@prasarbharati.gov.in
exelectkol@gmail.com

No. Kol-E/2019-20/3(4)/ 10 J-~ Dated: 13/12./2019

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
The Executive Engineer (Electrical), Civil Construction Wing, All India Radio, Doordarshan Bhawan,
5th Floor, Golf Green, Kolkata - 700 0095 invites on behalf of the President of India online item rate
tender on single bid system from approved and eligible contractor of CPWD / MES / BSNL /
Railway / West Bengal State PWD / Agencies working for labour supply for the work as follows:

N.IJ No.

Estimated Cost

Engagement of 01 No. Labour as wireman cum pump operator for
ADG(E) (EZ)Office at Golf Green, Kolkata for the period of 01.09.2019 to
31.08.2020.

EE(E)/Koi/NIT/36 of 2019-2020

Rs. 2,46,129.00

NAME OF WORK

Earnest Money

Period of completion

Rs. 4,923.00

08 (Eight) Months.

Last date & time of submission of Tender (ON LINE) : 26/12/2019 upto 12.00 Noon

Time &Date of opening of e-Tender : 26/12/2019 at 3.30 PM

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwizard.com AIR



PRASARBHARATI
INDIA'S PUBLICSERVICEBROADCASTER

OFFICEOF THEEXECUTIVEENGINEER(ELECT)
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO

DOORDARSHAN BHAVAN(5TH FLOOR): GOLF GREEN
KOLKATA - 700 095.

Phone/Fax: 033-29712070
033-24235997

E-mail: eeekol@prasarbharati.qov.in
exelectkol@qmail.com

No. Kol-E/2019-20/3(4)/ ~

tOIJ-..~NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
The Executive Engineer (E), Civil Construction Wing, All India Radio, Doordarshan Bhawan, 5th floor
Golf Green, Kolkata -700095 on behalf of President of India invites e-tender in two bid system
[Stage-I: Pre-qualification of agencies as per eligibility criteria & Stage-II: Price bid] on line Item rate
bids from approved and eligible contractors of appropriate list of C.P.W.D. /M.E.S. /B.S.N.L. /Railways
/West Bengal State P.W.D. and specialized agencies/firms working in the relevant field for the works:

(1) NAME OF WORK : RMO Sub-Station for phase-I & II at SRFTI.Kolkata. (SH- Engagement of
workmen for operation & preventive maintenance).

N.I.TNo. : SE(E)/CCW/AIR/Kol/NIT/02 of 2019-2020
Estimated Cost Rs.24,58,752.00

Earnest Money : Rs. 49,175.00

Period of completion : 12 (Twelve) Months.
Lost date & time of submission of Tender (ON LINE) : 26/12/2019 upto 11.00 AM

Time &Date of opening of Eligibility documents : 26/12/2019 at 3.00 PM

Dated: 13/12/2019

(2) NAME OF WORK : 0 & M of 4 x 90 Tr. capacity central air conditioning plant, 2 x 7.5 Tr. Capacity air
cooled AC plant. 32000 c.f.m capacity forced ventilation system & operation
of 2 nos 25000 cfm capacity VRF type AHU at film studio, A.C. system in
Animation, sound, editing building i/c window type, split type air conditioner
units at SRFTI, Kolkata during 2019-2020 (SH:- Repairing of one number 90Tr.
Capacity Compressor of CAC plant).

N.I.TNo. EE (E)/Kol/NIT/37 of 2019-2020
Estimated Cost : Rs.6,94.746.00
Earnest Money : Rs. 13,895.00

Period of completion : 20 (Twenty) days.
Lost date & time of submission of Tender (ON LINE) : 26/12/2019 upto 11.00 AM
Time &Date of opening of Eligibility documents : 26/12/2019 at 3.00 PM

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwizord.com/AIR

Executive~call
CCW AIR, Kolkat


